
 

If you have any questions about providers accepting new patients, please connect with Lisa Tunison, our 
Agent Experience Director at 702.381.3119, or Neil Finn, the Broker Relations Manager at 702.763.3329. 
 

Open Panel myGeneration Providers Listed by Language 
To help your clients who have specific language needs, we have developed this listing to reference during 
Medicare’s Annual Enrollment Period. 

 

 
Language Providers Clinic 

Armenian 
Arsine Abramyan, NP-C Tenaya 

Armine Zakharian Spring Valley 

Chinese (Cantonese) 

Elbert Xu, MD Horizon 

Annie Feng, DO W. Charleston 

Philippe Lam, MD Buffalo 

 Chinese (Mandarin) 

Richard King, DO Henderson 

John Hou, MD-IM Burnham Springs 

Sandy Holder, NP-C Nature Park 

Elbert Xu, MD Horizon 

Philippe Lam, MD Buffalo 

James Tsung, DO Fort Apache 

Ewe Afi Bruce, MD Burnham Springs 

Farsi 
Sana Safaei, MD Summerlin 

Gilda Djabarzade, MD Sunset 

French Afi Bruce, MD Burnham Springs 

Filipino Jonathan Reboton, MD Nellis 

Gujarati 

Sejal Duggal, MD Summerlin 

Pooja Rana, DO Sunridge Heights 

Sejal Duggal, MD Summerlin 

Ilocano 
Nida Bonuel, MD Siena 

Oscar Batugal, MD Valley 

Hindi 

Shereen Khalid, MD N. Rainbow 

Hima Illindala, MD Summerlin 

Sunita Kalra, MD Green Valley 

Javaid Anwar, MD Whitney Ranch 

Vikaram Gondara, DO Horizon 

Amit Duggal, MD W. Charleston 

Girish Daulat, DO S. Decatur 

Sejal Duggal, MD Summerlin 

Korean 
Sion Kim, MD Nature Park 

Elron Mighty, MD Sunridge Heights 

Marathi Girish Daulat, DO S. Decatur 

Pangasinan Nida Bonuel, MD Siena 

Punjabi 
Javaid Anwar, MD Whitney Ranch 

Vikaram Gondara, DO Horizon 
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Language Providers Clinic 

Russian 
Andrei Androssov, MD Boulder Crossing 

Armine Zakharian, MD Spring Valley 

Spanish 

Aysa Chavarria, NP-C Rancho 

Steven Henderson, PA-C Parkway 

Tricia Murphy, MD Nellis 

Tyler Witzel, DO Durango Hills 

Nathania Park, NP Nellis 

Anjali Rege, MD Sun City 

Juan Borja, DO Rancho 

Sion Kim, MD Nature Park 

Knewtson, Trenton, DO Pahrump 

Blanca Tenhet, PA-C Durango Hills 

Charles Knight, MD Pahrump 

Yvonne Saunders Teigeler, MD Buffalo 

Tagalog 

Amorsolo Suguitan, MD Valley 

Frederick Tanenggee, MD Henderson 

Gracia Averilla, Divina MD Blue Diamond  

Oscar Batugal, MD Valley 

Audrey Sue Cruz, MD Blue Diamond 

Juan Borja, DO Rancho 

Maria Molina, MD Fort Apache 

Charynne Quinesares, NP-C Green Valley 

Jaimee Imperial, MD Siena Rose 

Nida Bonuel, MD Siena 

Jennifer Quiamzon-Adobo, APRN N. Rainbow 

Thai Ekkawit Chanchorn, MD, PhD Tenaya 

Taiwanese John Hou, MD-IM Burnham Springs 

Tamil Christina Henry, DO Henderson 

Twi Abraham Baidoo, MD Whitney Ranch 

Telugu Hima Illindala, MD Summerlin 

Urdu 

Girish Daulat, DO S. Decatur 

Saira Beg, MD Pahrump 

Shereen Khalid, MD N. Rainbow 

Javaid Anwar, MD Whitney Ranch 



 

If you have any questions about providers accepting new patients, please connect with Lisa Tunison, our 
Agent Experience Director at 702.381.3119, or Neil Finn, the Broker Relations Manager at 702.763.3329. 
 

 

 


